
RESULTS

Men Vault

NAME

QUALIFICATION
NAT J1 J2 J4RANK BIB PENALTY RESULTJ5 J6A-Sco

 1 Blanik, Leszek POL 16.337186

16.400 7.00  0.000.70 0.70 0.60 0.50 0.50 0.60

16.275 7.00  0.000.70 0.50 0.90 0.80 0.70 0.70

 2 Isayev, Andriy UKR 16.062216

16.100 6.60  0.000.50 0.40 0.40 0.50 0.60 0.70

16.025 7.00  0.001.00 0.60 1.00 0.90 1.00 1.10

 3 Yakubovskyi, Oleksandr UKR 15.950219

15.950 6.60  0.000.60 0.60 0.60 0.70 0.70 0.70

15.950 6.60  0.000.90 0.70 0.50 0.70 0.70 0.50

 4 Rivera, Luis PUR 15.912190

16.025 6.60  0.000.70 0.60 0.50 0.50 0.60 0.60

15.800 6.60  0.100.70 0.60 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.80

 5 Hambüchen, Fabian GER 15.900151

16.200 6.60  0.000.40 0.40 0.40 0.50 0.40 0.40

15.600 6.20  0.000.50 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60

 6 Gonzales, Tomas CHI 15.700118

15.775 6.60  0.100.80 0.80 0.50 0.60 0.70 0.80

15.625 6.20  0.000.60 0.60 0.50 0.60 0.60 0.50

 7 Yerimbetov, Yernar KAZ 15.675174

15.900 6.60  0.100.60 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60

15.450 6.20  0.000.80 0.80 0.70 0.70 0.80 0.70
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 8 Nguyen, Marcel GER 15.637153

16.050 6.60  0.000.50 0.60 0.30 0.50 0.60 0.60

15.225 6.60  0.001.50 1.60 1.20 1.40 1.20 1.40

 9 Wammes, Jeffrey NED 15.575183

16.100 6.60  0.000.50 0.50 0.40 0.50 0.50 0.50

15.050 6.60  0.301.50 1.60 1.10 1.00 1.20 1.20

10 Gafuik, Nathan CAN 15.562116

15.975 6.60  0.000.60 0.50 0.60 0.60 0.70 0.70

15.150 6.20  0.300.80 0.80 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.80

11 Kazlou, Ihar BLR 15.425113

16.100 6.60  0.000.60 0.50 0.60 0.50 0.40 0.40

14.750 5.40  0.000.60 0.80 0.90 0.50 0.60 0.60

12 Lyszczarz, Marek POL 15.375187

15.625 6.20  0.000.60 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.50 0.60

15.125 6.60  0.001.60 1.40 1.20 1.30 1.60 1.70

13 Al-Asi, Ali JOR 15.375170

15.500 6.60  0.101.00 1.00 0.90 1.10 1.10 0.90

15.250 6.60  0.101.50 1.30 1.00 1.20 1.20 1.30

14 Tuuha, Tomi FIN 15.350143

15.075 6.20  0.300.90 0.80 0.70 0.70 0.90 1.10
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15.625 6.60  0.000.90 1.00 1.00 0.80 1.00 1.00

15 Markousis, Dimitrios GRE 15.275158

14.950 6.60  0.101.80 1.70 1.40 1.40 1.70 1.20

15.600 6.20  0.000.60 0.60 0.50 0.70 0.90 0.50

16 Sherif, Mohamed EGY 15.275139

15.375 6.20  0.100.80 0.80 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.70

15.175 6.60  0.301.10 1.30 0.90 1.30 1.20 0.80

17 Barmpakis, Konstantinos GRE 15.150161

15.350 6.60  0.101.30 1.30 1.00 1.20 1.00 1.10

14.950 6.20  0.001.40 1.30 1.00 1.30 1.40 0.70

18 Mortensen, Stefan DEN 15.050134

15.275 6.20  0.000.80 0.60 1.10 1.10 0.90 0.90

14.825 5.80  0.100.90 0.90 0.90 0.80 0.80 0.90

19 Toeback, Jonas BEL 15.037111

15.475 6.20  0.000.80 0.80 0.50 0.60 0.80 0.70

14.600 5.40  0.000.90 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.70 0.80

20 Botella, Isaac ESP 14.962141

15.100 6.60  0.300.90 0.80 1.40 1.40 1.20 1.30

14.825 6.60  0.301.40 1.50 1.50 1.60 1.50 1.40

21 Hetrovics, Marcell HUN 14.937164
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15.475 7.00  0.101.50 1.50 1.30 1.40 1.70 1.30

14.400 5.40  0.100.70 0.80 0.90 1.10 1.00 0.90

22 Pansky, Jindrich CZE 14.850131

15.500 6.20  0.000.60 0.60 0.90 0.70 0.80 0.70

14.200 5.80  0.101.60 1.50 1.10 1.50 1.50 1.50

23 Tehler, Elof SWE 14.800212

14.700 6.20  0.301.00 1.10 1.30 1.10 1.40 1.30

14.900 5.40  0.000.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.30 0.70

24 Höller, Andreas AUT 14.675105

14.750 6.60  0.301.60 1.50 1.30 1.60 1.60 1.50

14.600 5.40  0.000.80 0.70 0.90 0.60 0.80 0.90

25 Verbeke, Barend BEL 14.612110

14.650 5.40  0.000.90 0.80 0.50 0.70 0.70 0.80

14.575 6.20  0.001.90 1.80 1.30 1.40 1.80 1.50

26 Jansen, Espen NOR 13.875184

14.325 5.40  0.100.80 0.90 1.00 0.90 1.20 1.10

13.425 4.20  0.000.90 1.10 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.80

27 Rosa, Victor BRA  7.350107

14.700 6.60  0.301.70 1.70 1.20 1.40 1.70 1.60

 0.000 0.00  0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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